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1 a Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00
+ Broch Marcel 10.00

1 b Wittwer Roy 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Ryan 10.00

1 c Wicki Kevin 10.00
+ Furrer Jens 10.00

1 d Wicki Joel *** 10.00
+ Alpiger Nick *** 10.00

1 e von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 10.00
+ Egli Samuel 10.00

1 f Thalmann Adrian 10.00
+ Hug Jan 10.00

1 g Suter Joel 10.00
+ Fuchs Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 h Steinauer Samuel (2007) 10.00
+ Steffen Michael (2006) 10.00

1 i Staffelbach Noah 10.00
+ Kempf David 10.00

1 j Schwyzer Sebastian 10.00
+ Rohrer Michael 10.00

1 k Schwyzer Samuel ** 10.00
+ Lagler Christian * 10.00

1 l Schurtenberger Sven *** 10.00
+ Schuler Christian *** 10.00

1 m Schnellmann Alexander 10.00
+ Gasser Severin (2006) 10.00

1 n Scherer Niklaus ** 10.00
+ Röthlin Pascal * 10.00

1 o Portmann Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ Betschart Fabian 10.00

1 p Muff Gianluca (2006) 10.00
+ Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 10.00

1 q Lüscher Elias (2006) * 10.00
+ Gisler Jonas * 10.00

1 r Kenel Franz-Toni * 10.00
+ Fankhauser Reto ** 10.00

1 s Kaufmann Reto ** 10.00
+ Grab Martin * 10.00

1 t Imboden Lars (2007) 10.00
+ Gisler Marco (2006) 10.00

1 u Hurschler Tobias 10.00
+ Grüter Marcel 10.00

1 v Hurschler Stefan (2006) 10.00
+ Hüsler Matthias 10.00

1 w Hess Ramon (2006) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 10.00

1 x Herzog Aron (2006) 10.00
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00

1 y Herger Marco 10.00
+ Bieri Elias 10.00

1 z Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 10.00

1 aa Gabriel Simon 10.00
+ Waser David 10.00

1 ab Fankhauser Marco ** 10.00
+ Bucher Christian ** 10.00

1 ac Fankhauser Erich *** 10.00
+ Waser Dominik ** 10.00

1 ad Duss Livio (2005) * 10.00
+ Schilter Daniel * 10.00

1 ae Doppmann Urs ** 10.00
+ Reichmuth Roland * 10.00

1 af Doppmann Ueli 10.00
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00

1 ag Bullakaj Benhard 10.00
+ Müller Severin 10.00

1 ah Bühler Ramon * 10.00
+ Felder Seppi * 10.00

1 ai Bucher Thomas ** 10.00
+ Müller Michael ** 10.00

1 aj Bucher Adrian 10.00
+ Odermatt Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 ak Bissig Luc (2007) 10.00
+ Wigger Simon 10.00

1 al Betschart Daniel 10.00
+ Bieri Crispin (2005) 10.00

1 am Aregger Silvan (2006) 10.00
+ Appert Adrian (2007) 10.00

1 an Andermatt Reto 10.00
+ Widmer Dominik 10.00

1 ao Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 10.00

1 ap Amrhyn Jonas 10.00
+ Laimbacher Cyrill 10.00

2 a Zurfluh Roman ** 9.75
+ Ulrich Michael * 9.75

2 b Zgraggen Mario (2006) 9.75
+ Portmann Joel (2007) 9.75

2 c Zemp Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.75

2 d Zemp Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Kurmann Joel (2006) 9.75

2 e Zemp Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Koller Robin (2006) 9.75

2 f Wyrsch Gabriel 9.75
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75

2 g Wicki Patrick 9.75
+ Gasser Dominik 2 9.75

2 h Wermelinger Arnold 9.75
+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 9.75

2 i Waser Kevin (2006) 9.75
+ Füglister Stefan 9.75

2 j von Wyl Kevin 9.75
+ Schmid Joel 9.75

2 k Vogel Laurin 9.75
+ Vogler Jonas 9.75

2 l Vogel Julian (2007) 9.75
+ Langenstein Jonas (2005) 9.75

2 m Suter David (2007) 9.75
+ Steffen Rafael (2005) 9.75

2 n Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Widmer Florian (2005) 9.75

2 o Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 9.75
+ Arnold Linus 9.75

2 p Schuler Alex * 9.75
+ Thalmann Thomas * 9.75

2 q Schöpfer Ronny ** 9.75
+ Bieri Christian ** 9.75

2 r Schmid Linus (2007) 9.75
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 9.75

2 s Rust Sandro 9.75
+ Christen Samuel (2006) 9.75

2 t Riebli Urs * 9.75
+ Arnold Marcel * 9.75

2 u Riebli Leon * 9.75
+ Thierstein Marco * 9.75

2 v Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Grob Sven (2007) 9.75

2 w Renggli Bryan (2007) 9.75
+ Birrer Jonas (2006) 9.75

2 x Muff Pierre 9.75
+ Steiner Edi (2006) 9.75

2 y Muff Pascal (2006) 9.75
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 9.75

2 z Ming Hannes 9.75
+ Murpf Dario 9.75

2 aa Lustenberger Josef * 9.75
+ Scherrer Patrick * 9.75

2 ab Lemmenmeier Lukas * 9.75
+ Heinzer Ronny * 9.75

2 ac Kurmann Jvo 9.75
+ Gasser Dominik 1 9.75

2 ad Jung Valentin 9.75
+ Gwerder Beni 9.75

2 ae Gloggner André 9.75
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 9.75

2 af Gisler Lukas (2005) 9.75
+ Küng Simon (2006) 9.75

2 ag Fellmann Simon 9.75
+ Arnold Robin 9.75

2 ah Felder Martin ** 9.75
+ Huber Alex * 9.75

2 ai Egli Christian 9.75
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 9.75

2 aj Duss Yvan 9.75
+ Studerus Jan 9.75
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2 ak Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 9.75
+ Odermatt Andreas 9.75

2 al Bühler Patrice 9.75
+ von Matt Lars 9.75

2 am Bucher André 9.75
+ Huser Christian 9.75

2 an Briker Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Widmer Simon 9.75

2 ao Bieri Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Herger Flavio 9.75

2 ap Bättig Martin * 9.75
+ Achermann Christoph * 9.75

2 aq Ambühl Joel *** 9.75
+ Bissig Lukas ** 9.75

2 ar Achermann Ueli 9.75
+ Gander Sebastian 9.75

2 as Achermann Christian 9.75
+ von Flüe Silvan 9.75

3 a Zgraggen Peter 9.00
- Albert Thomas 9.00

3 b Süssmeier Kay (2006) 9.00
- Röösli Janik (2007) 9.00

3 c Steger Robert 9.00
- Häller Nick 9.00

3 d Spichtig Clemens 9.00
- Egli Severin 9.00

3 e Schürpf Bruno * 9.00
- Heiniger Marco ** 9.00

3 f Schori Kevin 9.00
- Hürlimann Marco 9.00

3 g Schöpfer Marco * 9.00
- Heinzer Benno (2006) * 9.00

3 h Scherrer Fabian * 9.00
- Arnold Raphael ** 9.00

3 i Schaller Noah * 9.00
- Mehr Lars * 9.00

3 j Röösli Janik (2007) 9.00
- Süssmeier Kay (2006) 9.00

3 k Mehr Lars * 9.00
- Schaller Noah * 9.00

3 l Marti Simon * 9.00
- Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.00

3 m Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.00
- Marti Simon * 9.00

3 n Hürlimann Marco 9.00
- Schori Kevin 9.00

3 o Heinzer Benno (2006) * 9.00
- Schöpfer Marco * 9.00

3 p Heiniger Marco ** 9.00
- Schürpf Bruno * 9.00

3 q Häller Nick 9.00
- Steger Robert 9.00

3 r Egli Severin 9.00
- Spichtig Clemens 9.00

3 s Egli Adrian 9.00
- Wyrsch Hansi 9.00

3 t Achermann David (2006) 9.00
- Schmidiger Lukas 9.00

4 a Zimmermann Raffael 8.75
- Achermann Simon 8.75

4 b Wyrsch Hansi 8.75
- Egli Adrian 8.75

4 c Wicki David * 8.75
- Achermann Ivan (2005) * 8.75

4 d Waser Christoph * 8.75
- Bühler Kilian * 8.75

4 e Vogel Remo ** 8.75
- Ming Christian * 8.75

4 f Vogel Marcel * 8.75
- Ulrich Gregor * 8.75

4 g Ulrich Gregor * 8.75
- Vogel Marcel * 8.75

4 h Theiler Thomas 8.75
- Betschart Roger 8.75

4 i Theiler Nils 8.75
- Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.75

4 j Suter Pirmin ** 8.75
- Lang Sven ** 8.75

4 k Stöckli Stefan *** 8.75
- Appert Silvan * 8.75

4 l Stöckli Damian * 8.75
- Bucher Roland * 8.75

4 m Steinauer Kevin 8.75
- Aregger Fabian 8.75

4 n Steiger Elia (2007) 8.75
- Nussbaumer Mirco 8.75

4 o Stalder Wanja (2006) 8.75
- Schnider Josef (2005) 8.75

4 p Solenthaler David 8.75
- Portmann Curdin 8.75

4 q Schnider Markus * 8.75
- Jund Matthias * 8.75

4 r Schnider Lukas (2007) 8.75
- Fischer Silvan (2006) 8.75

4 s Schnider Josef (2005) 8.75
- Stalder Wanja (2006) 8.75

4 t Schmidiger Lukas 8.75
- Achermann David (2006) 8.75

4 u Schmid Simon * 8.75
- Bühlmann Daniel * 8.75

4 v Schmid Julian 8.75
- Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.75

4 w Schärli Reto * 8.75
- Herger Fabian * 8.75

4 x Rust Silvio 8.75
- Bamert Mathis (2005) 8.75

4 y Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.75
- Fischer Markus 8.75

4 z Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.75
- Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.75

4 aa Portmann Curdin 8.75
- Solenthaler David 8.75

4 ab Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.75
- Krauer Andri (2005) 8.75

4 ac Omlin Toni * 8.75
- Fellmann Roman ** 8.75

4 ad Nussbaumer Mirco 8.75
- Steiger Elia (2007) 8.75

4 ae Ming Christian * 8.75
- Vogel Remo ** 8.75

4 af Lustenberger Marc ** 8.75
- Ettlin Stefan ** 8.75

4 ag Lang Sven ** 8.75
- Suter Pirmin ** 8.75

4 ah Krauer Andri (2005) 8.75
- Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.75

4 ai Kammermann Dominik 8.75
- Giger Janik 8.75

4 aj Jund Matthias * 8.75
- Schnider Markus * 8.75

4 ak Imhof Dario (2007) 8.75
- Giger Samuel (2005) 8.75

4 al Herger Fabian * 8.75
- Schärli Reto * 8.75

4 am Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.75
- Schmid Julian 8.75

4 an Giger Samuel (2005) 8.75
- Imhof Dario (2007) 8.75

4 ao Giger Janik 8.75
- Kammermann Dominik 8.75

4 ap Fischer Silvan (2006) 8.75
- Schnider Lukas (2007) 8.75

4 aq Fischer Markus 8.75
- Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.75

4 ar Fellmann Roman ** 8.75
- Omlin Toni * 8.75

4 as Ettlin Stefan ** 8.75
- Lustenberger Marc ** 8.75

4 at Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.75
- Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.75

4 au Bühlmann Daniel * 8.75
- Schmid Simon * 8.75

4 av Bühler Kilian * 8.75
- Waser Christoph * 8.75

4 aw Bucher Roland * 8.75
- Stöckli Damian * 8.75
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4 ax Betschart Roger 8.75
- Theiler Thomas 8.75

4 ay Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.75
- Theiler Nils 8.75

4 az Bamert Mathis (2005) 8.75
- Rust Silvio 8.75

4 ba Arnold Raphael ** 8.75
- Scherrer Fabian * 8.75

4 bb Aregger Fabian 8.75
- Steinauer Kevin 8.75

4 bc Appert Silvan * 8.75
- Stöckli Stefan *** 8.75

4 bd Albert Thomas 8.75
- Zgraggen Peter 8.75

4 be Achermann Simon 8.75
- Zimmermann Raffael 8.75

4 bf Achermann Ivan (2005) * 8.75
- Wicki David * 8.75

4 bg Steiner Edi (2006) 8.75
o Muff Pierre 8.75

4 bh Portmann Joel (2007) 8.75
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.75

4 bi Müller Michael ** 8.75
o Bucher Thomas ** 8.75

4 bj Huser Christian 8.75
o Bucher André 8.75

4 bk Grob Sven (2007) 8.75
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.75

4 bl Grab Martin * 8.75
o Kaufmann Reto ** 8.75

4 bm Gisler Jonas * 8.75
o Lüscher Elias (2006) * 8.75

4 bn Furrer Jens 8.75
o Wicki Kevin 8.75

4 bo Christen Samuel (2006) 8.75
o Rust Sandro 8.75

4 bp Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.75
o Wermelinger Arnold 8.75

5 a Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50
o Zemp Silvan (2006) 8.50

5 b Zemp Jan (2007) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

5 c Wigger Simon 8.50
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

5 d Widmer Simon 8.50
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50

5 e Widmer Florian (2005) 8.50
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50

5 f Widmer Dominik 8.50
o Andermatt Reto 8.50

5 g Waser Dominik ** 8.50
o Fankhauser Erich *** 8.50

5 h Waser David 8.50
o Gabriel Simon 8.50

5 i von Matt Lars 8.50
o Bühler Patrice 8.50

5 j von Flüe Silvan 8.50
o Achermann Christian 8.50

5 k Vogler Jonas 8.50
o Vogel Laurin 8.50

5 l Ulrich Michael * 8.50
o Zurfluh Roman ** 8.50

5 m Thierstein Marco * 8.50
o Riebli Leon * 8.50

5 n Thalmann Thomas * 8.50
o Schuler Alex * 8.50

5 o Suter Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Linus (2007) 8.50

5 p Studerus Jan 8.50
o Duss Yvan 8.50

5 q Steffen Rafael (2005) 8.50
o Suter David (2007) 8.50

5 r Steffen Michael (2006) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

5 s Schuler Christian *** 8.50
o Schurtenberger Sven *** 8.50

5 t Schmid Joel 8.50
o von Wyl Kevin 8.50

5 u Schilter Daniel * 8.50
o Duss Livio (2005) * 8.50

5 v Scherrer Patrick * 8.50
o Lustenberger Josef * 8.50

5 w Rohrer Michael 8.50
o Schwyzer Sebastian 8.50

5 x Rogenmoser Ryan 8.50
o Wittwer Roy 8.50

5 y Röthlin Pascal * 8.50
o Scherer Niklaus ** 8.50

5 z Reichmuth Roland * 8.50
o Doppmann Urs ** 8.50

5 aa Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Bucher Adrian 8.50

5 ab Odermatt Andreas 8.50
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50

5 ac Murpf Dario 8.50
o Ming Hannes 8.50

5 ad Müller Severin 8.50
o Bullakaj Benhard 8.50

5 ae Lustenberger Roman (2006) 8.50
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50

5 af Langenstein Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50

5 ag Laimbacher Cyrill 8.50
o Amrhyn Jonas 8.50

5 ah Lagler Christian * 8.50
o Schwyzer Samuel ** 8.50

5 ai Kurmann Joel (2006) 8.50
o Zemp Raphael (2006) 8.50

5 aj Küng Simon (2006) 8.50
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50

5 ak Kretz Marius (2006) 8.50
o Egli Christian 8.50

5 al Koller Robin (2006) 8.50
o Zemp Elias (2007) 8.50

5 am Kempf David 8.50
o Staffelbach Noah 8.50

5 an Keller Philipp (2006) 8.50
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50

5 ao Hug Jan 8.50
o Thalmann Adrian 8.50

5 ap Hüsler Matthias 8.50
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

5 aq Huber Alex * 8.50
o Felder Martin ** 8.50

5 ar Herger Flavio 8.50
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

5 as Heinzer Ronny * 8.50
o Lemmenmeier Lukas * 8.50

5 at Gwerder Beni 8.50
o Jung Valentin 8.50

5 au Grüter Marcel 8.50
o Hurschler Tobias 8.50

5 av Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50
o Gloggner André 8.50

5 aw Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Wyrsch Gabriel 8.50

5 ax Gisler Marco (2006) 8.50
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50

5 ay Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50
o Schnellmann Alexander 8.50

5 az Gasser Dominik 2 8.50
o Wicki Patrick 8.50

5 ba Gasser Dominik 1 8.50
o Kurmann Jvo 8.50

5 bb Gander Sebastian 8.50
o Achermann Ueli 8.50

5 bc Füglister Stefan 8.50
o Waser Kevin (2006) 8.50

5 bd Füglister Felix (2007) 8.50
o Muff Pascal (2006) 8.50

5 be Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Suter Joel 8.50

5 bf Felder Seppi * 8.50
o Bühler Ramon * 8.50

5 bg Fankhauser Reto ** 8.50
o Kenel Franz-Toni * 8.50
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5 bh Egli Samuel 8.50
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50

5 bi Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50
o Doppmann Ueli 8.50

5 bj Bucher Christian ** 8.50
o Fankhauser Marco ** 8.50

5 bk Broch Marcel 8.50
o Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.50

5 bl Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50
o Herzog Aron (2006) 8.50

5 bm Boog Timo (2006) 8.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50

5 bn Bissig Lukas ** 8.50
o Ambühl Joel *** 8.50

5 bo Birrer Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Renggli Bryan (2007) 8.50

5 bp Bieri Elias 8.50
o Herger Marco 8.50

5 bq Bieri Crispin (2005) 8.50
o Betschart Daniel 8.50

5 br Bieri Christian ** 8.50
o Schöpfer Ronny ** 8.50

5 bs Betschart Fabian 8.50
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

5 bt Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50

5 bu Arnold Robin 8.50
o Fellmann Simon 8.50

5 bv Arnold Marcel * 8.50
o Riebli Urs * 8.50

5 bw Arnold Linus 8.50
o Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 8.50

5 bx Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50

5 by Alpiger Nick *** 8.50
o Wicki Joel *** 8.50

5 bz Achermann Christoph * 8.50
o Bättig Martin * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


